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P.CAT. Dorsal
1 49
1 75
2 298
3 99
4 68
5 81
6 56
7 42
2 98
8 53
3 2
9 4
10 107
11 94
12 67
4 103
13 1
5 29
6 45
14 52
7 300
15 84
8 77
16 106
17 3
9 8
18 238
1 44
10 55
19 14
11 12

20 11

21 57
22 24
23 296
12 74
13 93
24 66
25 47

RUNVASPORT

Diego

Javi

Marcos
Jose Ignacio
Daniel
Pedro
Héctor
Borja
Daniel

Jairo

Ruben
Sergio
Manuel
Roberto
Oscar

Jose Manuel
Héctor
Julio
Angelfrancisco
Javier
Javier

David

Jose
Adrian
David
Santiago
Félix Martin

Rosana
Raul
Hilario
Ifiki
Alejandro

Daniel

Alexander
Rubén

Jose

Jose Ignacio

Carlos
José Luis

Apellidos

Fuertes Seco

Martinez

Garcia Lopez

Rojo Cid

Lazo Vales
Martinez Gonzalez
Gonzélez Alvarez

Fernandez Salegui

Rodriguez
Paniagua

Garcia Fernandez
Alonso Borge

Alonso Fernandez
Tejada Ferrer

Rodriguez Alvarez
Herrero Pérez

Serrano Santana
Abia Moran

Diaz Suarez

Franco Fernandez

Gonzalez
Fernandez

Garcia Fernandez

Nieto Marcos

Martinez Carrera

Tejada Ferrer
Alonso Del Valle
Alvarez Fernandez
Gil Martinez

Franco Alonso
Gonzalez Alvarez
Arias Pita
Andrés Alvarez

Alvarez Pozo
Gonzalez Diez

Cofreces Moran
Rubio De La Fuente

Marcos Serrano

Categoria
MASCULINO

M45 Masculino
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

M45 Masculino
MASCULINO

M45 Masculino

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino

MASCULINO

M45 Masculino
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO

M45 Masculino

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO

FEMENINO
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino

NORTH BIKE LA
BANEZA

SALVADORES BIKE
TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

SALVADORES BIKE
TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO
H-50

INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. LOS PONJALES

ATECAL

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON
TRILEON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NORTHBIKESPORT
C.D.C. ASTORGA
INDEPENDIENTE

NORTH BIKE LA
BANEZA

CLUB CICLISTA LA
COSTA OVIEDO

MAMADIELLES MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C MONTEJOS

INDEPENDIENTE

ATECAL SECRET
PARTNER

HT BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BTT LOS
PAJARRACOS

INDEPENDIENTE
RIBERA BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

BTT LOS
PAJARRACOS

CC FERRAL

SALVADORES BIKE
TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Robla Blas M45 Masculino ORDAS POWER

Herrero Pérez MASCULINO C.D.C. ASTORGA

Fuertes Cabero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWwW.ru nvasport.es

POSADILLA DE LA
VEGA

LEON

LEON
LEON
BURGOS

BENAVIDES
VIRGEN DEL CAMINO,
LA

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS
REGUERAS

VILLANUEVA DEL
CARNERO

LEON

CARRIZO DE LA RIBERA

LAGUNA DE DUERO

VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

ASTORGA

DONOSTIA / SAN
SEBASTIAN

HOSPITAL DE ORBIGO

SECAREJO
CIMANES DEL TEJAR
ARMELLADA

NAVATEJERA

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

VILLARRODRIGO DE
LAS REGUERAS

LAGUNA DE DUERO
VALLADOLID

MILLA DEL RIO, LA
LEON

LOMAS, LAS
(URBANIZACION)

TORDESILLAS
VIRGEN DEL CAMINO,
LA

CIMANES DEL TEJAR

LOMAS, LAS
(URBANIZACION)

FERRAL DEL
BERNESGA

VILLAQUILAMBRE

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

SANTIBANEZ DE
ORDAS

ASTORGA
ARMELLADA

1de3

02:15:15

02:16:05
02:18:25
02:18:37
02:19:07
02:19:08
02:20:50
02:24:31

02:24:33
02:24:38

02:24:41

02:29:08
02:29:26

02:30:28
02:30:28
02:30:28

02:30:40

02:31:08
02:31:16
02:31:27
02:31:33
02:32:04

02:32:04

02:32:59
02:32:59
02:33:58
02:33:58

02:35:59
02:36:03
02:36:07
02:36:34
02:36:35

02:37:05
02:37:17
02:38:44
02:38:58

02:39:40

02:40:18
02:41:22
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Nombre

| BTT VALLES DE ORBIGO

50KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

TIEMPO

40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57
58

59

60

61
62

63

64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79

P.CAT. Dorsal
14 101
26 59
27 17
28 64
15 70
2 38
29 96
30 62
16 65
17 95
18 104
31 32
32 35
33 80
19 31
34 37
3 28
35 63
20 297
36 88
37 19
38 112
21 86
22 27
39 43
40 34
4 72
23 73
41 69
42 110
24 7
43 105
44 102
25 109
45 20
26 41
27 97
28 100
46 39
47 61

RUNVASPORT

Jose Angel
Hugo
David

Jose Antonio
Ignacio
Maria

Alvaro
Pablo
Victor

Jose Pedro
José Ricardo
Diego

Mario
Alejandro

Mittopaez
Roberto

Crisnina
Javier

José Miguel
Enanuel
Fernando
Miguel Angel
Miguel Angel
Ramiro

Alberto
Tomas

Victoria
José Manuel

Victor
Roberto
Jose Antonio
César
Rafael

Felix

David
Antonio

Santiago
Luis
Sergio

Daniel

Santos Gonzélez

Gonzalez Gonzalez
Cabero Villazala

Gutiérrez Garcia

Lobera Gallego

Fernandez
Fernandez

Rodriguez Felipe
Gonzalez Paredes
Hernandez Plaza

Rodriguez
Dominguez

Soto Otero
Elena Garcia

Fernandez
Martinez Garcia
Dominguez
Fernandez Del Rio

Diaz Costales

Guerra Alvarez
Rubio Cabezas

Perez Crespo

Calvo Moran

Vazquez Sanchez
Parrado Trapero

Diaz Alonso

M45 Masculino

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

M45 Masculino

FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino

M45 Masculino
M45 Masculino

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
M45 Masculino
MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO
M45 Masculino

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
M45 Masculino

M45 Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LA CASA DE LA BICI -
LA BANEZA

BITALTO |
BERNESGA LEON

LA CASA DE LA BICI -
LA BANEZA

INDEPENDIENTE
CD LOS PONJALES
C.D. LOS PONJALES

INDEPENDIENTE
CC MONTEJOS

JAGERBIKERTEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UAE TEAM LA ISLA
INDEPENDIENTE

LA CASA DE LA BICI -
LA BANEZA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MONTEJOS MTB

INDEPENDIENTE

RG TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

VILLAVERDE DE
ARCAYOS BTT

Fernandez Vega MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Febrero Sanchez  MASCULINO C.D. LOS PONJALES
Lopez Santiago FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lorenzo Llamas M45 Masculino LUPULO BIKE
Lobato Suarez MASCULINO LUPULO BIKE
Tufion Lizcano MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Alvarez Alcoba M45 Masculino LUPULO BIKE
Tascon MASCULINO PARDEVALLES
Serrano Blanco MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Tufidn M45 Masculino THE PATRIARCAS
Casado Santos MASCULINO UAE TEAM LA ISLA
Fernandez M45 Masculino C.D. TORBOLIN
E%?fz"agféﬁz M45 Masculino E(BS’QRRIBA BIKE
Santos Casado M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Fernandez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Martinez  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

MONTEJOS DEL
CAMINO

VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

VALDESANDINAS
VILLABALTER

POLA DE GORDON, LA

SANFELISMO i
(VALDEFRESNO). LEON

LEON
VILLABALTER
LEON

VILLORIA DE ORBIGO

MONTEJOS DEL
CAMINO

BUSTILLO DEL
PARAMO

LEON

VELILLA DE LA REINA
VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON
LEON

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

POLA DE SIERO

NAVATEJERA

VILLAVERDE DE
ARCAYOS

VILLANUEVA DE JAMUZ

LEON

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS
REGUERAS

VILLANUEVA DE
CARRIZO

VILLANUEVA DE
CARRIZO

COLUMBIELLO

VILLANUEVA DE
CARRIZO

LEON

VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

CACABELOS

SANTA MARIA DE LA
ISLA

NORENA
VALDELAFUENTE
RIBASECA

LEON

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

2de3

02:41:54

02:41:54
02:42:17
02:43:54

02:45:27

02:45:30

02:45:45
02:49:32
02:49:32

02:50:08
02:50:47

02:51:08

02:51:54
02:53:04
02:53:05
02:53:13

02:56:08

02:56:51
02:56:57

02:56:59

02:57:57

02:58:51
03:03:43

03:04:03

03:04:38
03:04:54

03:04:59
03:06:25

03:06:25
03:06:25
03:06:25
03:07:07
03:09:17
03:10:11
03:15:54

03:17:22

03:19:58
03:21:12
03:21:28

03:24:59



| BTT VALLES DE ORBIGO

50KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION TIEMPO
: : CICLISMO BENAVIDES DE o4
80 48 25 Mario Cuervo Diez MASCULINO BENAVIDES ORBIGO 03:24:59
ORILLAS DEL SANTIBANEZ DE LA 6
81 49 48 Carlos Fuertes Pan MASCULINO TUERTO ISLA 03:26:34
: Zapatero : CLUB TRICAN DE LA VALCABADO DEL 7.
82 29 114 Jose Antonio Rodriguez M45 Masculino BANEZA PARAMO 03:27:30
) . , CLUB DEPORTIVO 90-
83 50 60 Miguel Gonzélez Macias ~ MASCULINO ADOLFO ALPERI TROBAJO DEL CAMINO 03:29:28
84 51 30 Pablo Diez Pellitero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE |/ ;RGEN DEL CAMINO, 03:29:29
85 30 13 Francisco Javier Arias Gonzalez M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE ?gé?é%AELLEgAAhEg) 03:31:20
: GINASIO CLUBE DE .23
86 1 18 Sandra Cabral M45 Femenino BRAGANCA BRAGANCA 03:33:13
87 52 71 Christian Lépez Provecho  MASCULINO C.C MONTEJOS [EgﬁAJO DELCAMINO  (3.33.3¢
88 53 33 Raul Esteban Pellitero  MASCULINO LOS PAJARRACOS s Ay MARIA DEL 03:41:14
89 54 10 Esteban Carlos Alvarez Plaza MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE LEON 03:41:25
90 55 82 Bartosz Modrzejewski MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE LEON 03:41:25
91 56 111 Daniel Turrado Merillas MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE LEON 03:46:52
. . . LA CASA DE LA BICI SANTA MARIA DEL 0.
92 5 54 Beatriz Garcia Rodriguez  FEMENINO LA BANEZA PARAMO 03:50:14
LA CASA DE LA BICI SANTA MARIA DEL .£0-
93 57 50 Jose Manuel Gago Costales MASCULINO LA BANEZA PARAMO 03:50:14
: Fernandez VILLAOBISPO DE LAS .£q.
94 58 40 Mario Llamazares MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE REGUERAS 03:51:40
95 31 21 Pedro Castro Cadenas M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE LEON 03:51:40
96 59 46 Alberto Franco Gonzalez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE ASTORGA 03:52:04
97 60 26 Diego Da Silva Alvarez MASCULINO QDM MTB VITORIA-GASTEIZ 03:54:25
98 61 5 Raul Alonso Lopez MASCULINO QDM MTB CARRIZO DE LA RIBERA 03:54:25
99 32 23 JuanJosé Chico Alvarez M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE ~ BENAVIDES DE 04:10:23
100 33 76 Roberto Martinez Abella  M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 320 TA MARINADEL 04:10:23
101 62 92 Angel Ramos Pérez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VILLARES DE ORBIGO 04:10:23
102 63 85 Saul Oblanca Bandera  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VILLABALTER 04:11:07
103 34 16 Igor Blanco Andrés M45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE LEON 04:17:23
104 64 15 Borja Barrio Lopez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE LEON 04:26:23

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT e




